= 52

Secor/Tremainsville/Sylvania Ave. Loop

ALEXIS
L
8 SR
< connecting e
s routes O
<_II 2 o
o 3 o
19
20F z
22 =
Flex %
]
Franklin IS-It. Ar!nel
Park Mall ospita
connecting
route
19
/ N

Additional bus stops are available between the timepoints.

ﬁ Route 52 & Timepoint

schematic map not to scale

Effective July 6, 2025

ALEXIS

SYLVANIA

_ l BERDAN
connectlng

route
26D

100% &

JACKMAN

TARTA Flex

What is it?

TARTA Flex is an on-demand service
designed to connect suburban and rural
areas with TARTA's fixed-line service in
Toledo. Customers can book a ride
30-to-60 minutes in advance, or schedule a
trip the day before.

How do | schedule?

You can book your Flex ride in one of three
ways: 1) TARTA Flex App: Android & Apple;
2) Call our Customer Service team at
419-382-9901; 3) tarta.com/flex/

Zones

Northwest Zone: Eugene Kranz Toledo
Express Airport; Holland; Ottawa Hills;
Springfield Township; Sylvania; Sylvania
Township.

Southwest Zone: Eugene Kranz Toledo
Express Airport; Maumee; Monclova
Township; Springfield Township; Waterville,
Whitehouse.

Rossford/Oregon Zone: All points in
Rossford and Oregon.

Please note: The Hollywood Casino is only
available for TARPS eligible and 65+ riders.

TARIAf |ex?

No passenger stops are made in
construction zones.

CONTACT INFORMATION

TARTA INFO LINE

419-243-RIDE (7433)

TTY Users: 7-1-1 or 1-800-750-0750
Monday - Friday: 8 AM - 5 PM
Weekends/Holidays: 8 AM — 5 PM

TARTA Flex

Reservations: 419-382-9901
Monday - Friday: 9 AM -5 PM
Weekends/Holidays: 9 AM — 5 PM

TARTA Move (formerly TARPS)

Reservations may be made up to 7 days in advance
Reservations: 419-382-9901

Monday — Sunday: 9 AM — 5 PM

Holidays: 9 AM -5 PM

Cancellation Line: 419-382-9915 (24 hours a day)

FARE INFORMATION

Young Youth (ages 5 and under) ................... Free
Youth (ages 6-18) ....ooeiioiiiiiieeeee $0.75
Regular (ages 19-64) ......cooovvivioiii $1.50
Seniors™ (ages 654) ..o $0.75
Veterans/Active-duty Military*..................... $0.75
1-Day Pass ..o $3.00
7-Day Pass................. $15.00 ($7.50 reduced fare)
31-Day Pass.............. $45.00 ($22.50 reduced fare)
TARTAFlex......c.ccocoen... $3.00 (EZFare or cash)

TARTA Move (formerly TARPS)

(Free on fixed route with TARTA Move/TARPS ID)
TARTA Move T-Trp oo $3.00
TARTA Move 10-Trip Pass .....ccccoevviiiinns $30.00

*with TARTA Reduced Fare Entitlement

All Scheduled Service is Open to the Public.
Schedules are subject to change without notice.

TARTA.com | info@tarta.com | 419-243-7433

52r2-SU25

52

Bus Route Timetable and Map

52 Secor/
Tremainsville

A
N

Sylvania

Franklin
Park Mall

Effective July 6, 2025
Efectivo el 6 de julio de 2025

TAKING YOU PLACES



52 Monday-Fl’iday 52 Satu rday 52 Sunday/HOIiday This schedule is subject to change without

notice. Traffic and weather conditions may

~ ~ ~ ~ delay buses. Get updates on service a
é) é-) g) é) é) g) E E % tarta%/com or 4(13194[—253—7233. t
= (% (% = 8 E — (% (% — 8 g — _S _S — $ Este itinerario esta sujeto a cambios
C O | Cc S olcl) S J 1l Ol c colclOl 3 ) c ®© - - ©|lc o] > sinprevio aviso. El trafico y las condiciones
~ > |'© nl|l o C|T =>|.c o ~ > | '© w|l o C|g > | .C oo = > © o © | > 1| .c meteoroldgicas pueden retrasar los
% - GE) a<) GE) g % - "CE; 4 2 % X CIE) E<) CIE) (>D % X % 2 2 % Y - EI<) - (>0 % ~| E autobuses. Consulte las novedades del
= = © =~ = = = o= servicio en tarta.com o 419-243- .
relecleslc o SleflegleRle IO S|E8s gz |gu>)’ufcf8 tart 419-243-7433
HOLIDAYS
1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 1 2 3 1 Holidays include: New Year's Day, Memorial
Day, Independence Day (July 4), Labor Day,
6:30 647 655 710 2 Sat [8:30 8:46 855 910 | 19 Sun | 830 846 855 910 |19 Thanksgiving Day and Christmas Day.
7:30 7:47 7:55 810 | 2 Sat [9:30 9:46 9:55 10:10| 19 Sun 1930 946 9:55 10:10 |19 _
8:30 847 855 9:10| 2 Sat [10:30 10:46 10:55 11:10 | 19 Sun [10:30 10:46 10:55 11:10 [19 DOWNTOWNLINE-UPS =
9:30 947 9:55 10:10| 2 Sat [11:30 11:46 11:55 12:10| 19 Sun [11:30 11:46 11:55 12:10 |19 1oL 12/14.16.20.31.33 = HURON
10:30 10:47 10:55 11:10| 2 Sat [12:30 12:46 12:55 1:10 | 19 sun [12:30 12:46 12555 1:10 [19 B STRi R e b
11:30 11:47 11:55 12:10| 2 Sat | 1:30 1:46 155 2:10 | - Sun |1:30 146 1:55 2:10 [19 g\ e |~
12:30 12:47 1255 1:10| 2 Sat [2:30 2:46 2:55 3:10| 19 Sun [ 2:30 246 2:55 3:10 |19 N =
1:30 1:4/7 155 210 ] 2 Sat [3:30 3:46 3:55 4:10| 19 Sun | 3:30 3:46 3:55 4:10 |19 ol
2:.30 247 2:55 310 | - Sat [4:30 4:46 4:55 5:10| 19 Sun |4:30 446 4:55 5:10 |19 °
3:30 3:4/7 3:55 4:10 2 Sat 530 5:46 555 6:10 19 Sun 5:30 5:46 5:55 6:10 |19 AllTARTA routes are available
4:30 4:47 4:55 510 | 2 Sat |6:30 6:46 6:55 7:10 | 19 Sun |6:30 646 655 7:10 [19 online at TARTA.com
5:30 547 555 610 2 Sat |7:30 7:46 7:55 810 | 19 sun |7:30 7:46 755 810 | - O
6:30 647 655 710 2 Sat |8:30 846 855 9:10| - Holiday Service = Sunday Service . . .
7:30 7:47 7:55 810 2 Toledo Area Regionsl Transit Authority
8:30 8:47 855 9210 2 Toledo, Ohio 43697
9:30 9:47 9:55 10:10 — TARTA.COM | info@tarta.com




